������������������������
���
���
����������
����
���
��	��
�	�

-12
-9
-8
-7
-2
62-684 White
62-684B Black
62-682-16 White
62-682-16B Black
62-682-16BE Blue
62-682-16BR Brown
LENGTH NUMBER OUR
OF METAL STAMPED ON PART
CHANNEL BALANCE NUMBER
13" 12 or 12R 62A-12-
13" 12HD 62A-12HD-
14" 13 or 13R 62A-13-
14" 13HD 62A-13HD-
15" 14 or 14R 62A-14-
15" 14HD 62A-14HD-
16" 15 or 15R 62A-15-
16" 15HD 62A-15HD-
17" 16 or 16R 62A-16-
17" 16HD 62A-16HD-
18" 17 or 17R 62A-17-
18" 17HD 62A-17HD-
19" 18 or 18R 62A-18-
19" 18 HD 62A-18HD-
20" 19 or 19R 62A-19-
20" 19HD 62A-19HD-
21" 20 or 20R 62A-20-
21" 20HD 62A-20HD-
21" 20TG or 20XHD 62A-20TG-
22" 21 or 21R 62A-21-
22" 21HD 62A-21HD-
22" 21TG or 21XHD 62A-21TG-
23" 22 OR 22R 62A-22-
23" 22HD 62A-22HD-
23" 22TG or 22XHD 62A-22TG-
24" 23 or 23R 62A-23-
24" 23HD 62A-23HD-
24" 23TG or 23XHD 62A-23TG-
25" 24 or 24R 62A-24-
25" 24HD 62A-24HD-
25" 24TG or 24XHD 62A-24TG-
26" 25 or 25R 62A-25-
26" 25HD 62A-25HD-
26" 25TG or 25XHD 62A-25TG-
27" 26 or 26R 62A-26-
27" 26HD 62A-26HD-
27" 26TG or 26XHD 62A-26TG-
28" 27 or 27R 62A-27-
28" 27HD 62A-27HD-
28" 27TG or 27XHD 62A-27TG-
29" 28 or 28R 62A-28-
29" 28HD 62A-28HD-
29" 28TG or 28XHD 62A-28TG-
LENGTH NUMBER OUR
OF METAL STAMPED ON PART
CHANNEL BALANCE NUMBER
30" 29 or 29R 62A-29-
30" 29HD 62A-29HD-
30" 29TG or 29XHD 62A-29TG-
31" 30 or 30R 62A-30-
31" 30HD 62A-30HD-
31" 30TG or 30XHD 62A-30TG-
32" 31 or 31R 62A-31-
32" 31HD 62A-31HD-
32" 31TG or 31XHD 62A-31TG-
33" 32 or 32R 62A-32-
33" 32HD 62A-32HD-
33" 32TG or 32XHD 62A-32TG-
34" 33 or 33R 62A-33-
34" 33HD 62A-33HD-
34" 33TG or 33XHD 62A-33TG-
35" 34 or 34R 62A-34-
35" 34HD 62A-34HD-
35" 34TG or 34XHD 62A-34TG-
36" 35 or 35R 62A-35-
36" 35HD 62A-35HD-
36" 35TG or 35XHD 62A-35TG-
37" 36or 36R 62A-36-
37" 36HD 62A-36HD-
37" 36TG or 36XHD 62A-36TG-
38" 37 or 37R 62A-37-
38" 37HD 62A-37HD-
38" 37TG or 37XHD 62A-37TG-
39" 38 or 38R 62A-38-
39" 38HD 62A-38HD-
39" 38TG or 38XHD 62A-38TG-
40" 39 or 39R 62A-39-
40" 39HD 62A-39HD-
40" 39TG or 39XHD 62A-39TG-
41" 40 or 40R 62A-40-
41" 40HD 62A-40HD-
41" 40TG or 40XHD 62A-40TG-
42" 41 or 41R 62A-41-
42" 41HD 62A-41HD-
42" 41TG or 41XHD 62A-41TG-
43" 42 or 42R 62A-42-
43" 42HD 62A-42HD-
43" 42TG or 42XHD 62A-42TG-
-17
-16
rev. 10/22/04
19TOLL FREE 800-352-0800

Long
Installation Brackets
86-21
Vinyl Release
86-22
Standard
62-530 White
62-530B Black
w/adjustment screw
Return to Table of Contents
©2003, SBI
FAX 610-534-320220
  62DV SERIES DEVAC OVERHEAD CHANNEL BALANCES
Old Balance Old Balance New Balance New Balance Standard Cord Sash Weight Our Part #
Number Length Number Length Length in Balance Per Pair
111 12-3/4" 1210 HD 13" 31" 4-7 lbs. 62DV-1210HD
112 12-3/4" 1220 HD 13" 31" 7-11 lbs 62DV-1220HD
112-D 13-1/4" 112 D 13-1/4" 36" 11-18 lbs. 62DV-112D
121 15-1/4" 1510 HD 16" 37" 5-9 lbs. 62DV-1510HD
122 15-1/4" 1520 HD 16" 37" 9-13 lbs. 62DV-1520HD
122-D 16-1/4" 122-D 16-1/4" 42" 12-22 lbs. 62DV-122D
151 19-1/4" 1910 HD 20" 41" 5-11 lbs. 62DV-1910HD
152 19-1/4" 1920 HD 20" 41" 8-14 lbs. 62DV-1920HD
153 19-1/4" 1930 HD 20" 41" 14-18 lbs. 62DV-1930HD
153-D 19-3/4" 153-D 19-3/4" 47" 16-28 lbs. 62DV-153D
162 23-1/4" 2320 HD 24" 47" 9-14 lbs. 62DV-2320HD
163 23-1/4" 2330 HD 24" 47" 12-20 lbs. 62DV-2330HD
163-D 23-3/4" 163-D 23-3/4" 53" 20-32 lbs. 62DV-163D
183 27-1/4" 2730 HD 28" 50" 16-25 lbs. 62DV-2730HD
183-D 28-1/4" 183-D 28-1/4" 58" 22-34 lbs. 62DV-183D
GENERAL INFORMATION
1) All balances now use Dacron cord. Stainless steel cable with copper
hook terminal are no longer being produced.

Countersunk hole is standard for our 62FC series.
60-518
Ordering Information General Information
1) Measure metal channel length (Do not include any
attached ends.)
2) Check number stamped on channel: e.g., 2130, 2510, etc.
3) Select our corresponding part number from the chart below.
4) Identify the appropriate balance end to be attached add the appropriate -1
(60-518) or -5 (900-18354) after the part number and order accordingly.
5) If the letter "T" appears after the number stamped, it indicates a Top Sash
Balance; when ordering add the letter "T" at the end of our part number.
1) Please note that the 1/2" channel height is smaller than the usual 19/32"
height on standard balances.
2) If metal channel length does not correspond with the number stamped on
balance, consult your representative since your balance may be a special
order
Example Ordering Chart
Channel Number Part End Complete
Length Stamped Number Attached Part Number
21" 2130 62FC-2130 -1 62FC-2130-1
24" 2345 62FC-2345 -5 62FC-2345-5
LENGTH NUMBER FOR OUR
OF METAL STAMPED ON SASH PART
CHANNEL BALANCE WEIGHING NUMBER
19" 1830 10-13 lbs. 62FC-1830-
19" 1835 13-16 lbs. 62FC-1835-
19" 1840 16-19 lbs. 62FC-1840-
20" 1910 5-7 lbs. 62FC-1910-
20" 1920 7-10 lbs. 62FC-1920-
20" 1930 10-13 lbs. 62FC-1930-
20" 1935 13-16 lbs. 62FC-1935-
20" 1940 16-19 lbs. 62FC-1940-
20" 1950 19-24 lbs. 62FC-1950-
21" 2010 5-7 lbs. 62FC-2010-
21" 2020 7-12 lbs. 62FC-2020-
21" 2030 12-16 lbs. 62FC-2030-
21" 2035 16-19 lbs. 62FC-2035-
21" 2040 19-22 lbs. 62FC-2040-
21" 2050 22-26 lbs. 62FC-2050-
22" 2110 5-8 lbs. 62FC-2110-
22" 2120 8-13 lbs. 62FC-2120-
22" 2130 13-16 lbs. 62FC-2130-
22" 2135 16-19 lbs. 62FC-2135-
22" 2140 19-23 lbs. 62FC-2140-
22" 2150 23-26 lbs. 62FC-2150-
23" 2210 5-8 lbs. 62FC-2210-
23" 2220 8-13 lbs. 62FC-2220-
23" 2230 13-17 lbs. 62FC-2230-
23" 2235 17-20 lbs. 62FC-2235-
23" 2240 20-23 lbs. 62FC-2240-
23" 2245 23-26 lbs. 62FC-2245-
23" 2250 26-29 lbs. 62FC-2250-
24" 2310 6-9 lbs. 62FC-2310-
24" 2320 9-14 lbs. 62FC-2320-
24" 2330 14-18 lbs. 62FC-2330-
24" 2335 18-21 lbs. 62FC-2335-
24" 2340 21-24 lbs. 62FC-2340-
24" 2345 24-27 lbs. 62FC-2345-
24" 2350 27-30 lbs. 62FC-2350-
25" 2410 6-9 lbs. 62FC-2410-
25" 2420 9-14 lbs. 62FC-2420-
25" 2430 14-18 lbs. 62FC-2430-
25" 2435 18-21 lbs. 62FC-2435-
25" 2440 21-24 lbs. 62FC-2440-
25" 2445 24-27 lbs. 62FC-2445-
25" 2450 27-30 lbs. 62FC-2450-
26" 2510 6-9 lbs. 62FC-2510-
26" 2520 9-14 lbs. 62FC-2520-
26" 2530 14-18 lbs. 62FC-2530-
26" 2535 18-21 lbs. 62FC-2535-
26" 2540 21-24 lbs. 62FC-2540-
26" 2545 24-27 lbs. 62FC-2545-
26" 2550 27-30 lbs. 62FC-2550-
27" 2610 6-9 lbs. 62FC-2610-
LENGTH NUMBER FOR OUR
OF METAL STAMPED ON SASH PART
CHANNEL BALANCE WEIGHING NUMBER
8" 710 4-7 lbs. 62FC-710-
8" 720 7-9 lbs. 62FC-720-
8" 730 9-11 lbs. 62FC-730-
8" 740 11-13 lbs. 62FC-740-
9" 810 4-7 lbs. 62FC-810-
9" 820 7-9 lbs. 62FC-820-
9" 830 9-11 lbs. 62FC-830-
9" 840 11-13 lbs. 62FC-840-
10" 910 4-7 lbs. 62FC-910-
10" 920 7-9 lbs. 62FC-920-
10" 930 9-11 lbs. 62FC-930-
10" 940 11-13 lbs. 62FC-940-
11" 1010 4-7 lbs. 62FC-1010-
11" 1020 7-9 lbs. 62FC-1020-
11" 1030 9-11 lbs. 62FC-1030-
11" 1040 11-13 lbs. 62FC-1040-
12" 1110 5-7 lbs. 62FC-1110-
12" 1120 7-9 lbs. 62FC-1120-
12" 1130 9-12 lbs. 62FC-1130-
12" 1140 12-15 lbs. 62FC-1140-
13" 1210 5-7 lbs. 62FC-1210-
13" 1220 7-9 lbs. 62FC-1220-
13" 1230 9-12 lbs. 62FC-1230-
13" 1240 12-15 lbs. 62FC-1240-
14" 1310 5-7 lbs. 62FC-1310-
14" 1320 7-10 lbs. 62FC-1320-
14" 1330 10-13 lbs. 62FC-1330-
14" 1340 13-16 lbs. 62FC-1340-
15" 1410 5-7 lbs. 62FC-1410-
15" 1420 7-10 lbs. 62FC-1420-
15" 1430 10-13 lbs. 62FC-1430-
15" 1435 13-15 lbs. 62FC-1435-
15" 1440 15-18 lbs. 62FC-1440-
16" 1510 5-7 lbs. 62FC-1510-
16" 1520 7-10 lbs. 62FC-1520-
16" 1530 10-14 lbs. 62FC-1530-
16" 1535 14-16 lbs. 62FC-1535-
16" 1540 16-19 lbs. 62FC-1540-
17" 1610 5-7 lbs. 62FC-1610-
17" 1620 7-10 lbs. 62FC-1620-
17" 1630 10-13 lbs. 62FC-1630-
17" 1635 13-16 lbs. 62FC-1635-
17" 1640 16-19 lbs. 62FC-1640-
18" 1710 5-7 lbs. 62FC-1710-
18" 1720 7-10 lbs. 62FC-1720-
18" 1730 10-13 lbs. 62FC-1730-
18" 1735 13-16 lbs. 62FC-1735-
18" 1740 16-19 lbs. 62FC-1740-
19" 1810 5-7 lbs. 62FC-1810-
19" 1820 7-10 lbs. 62FC-1820-
Chart Continued Next Page
-1
-5
End Brackets

balance length
may be the
same as first
two digits of
stamped
number.
Important to
measure.
Return to Table of Contents
23TOLL FREE 800-352-0800
2003, SBI©
Chart Continued
LENGTH NUMBER FOR OUR
OF METAL STAMPED ON SASH PART
CHANNEL BALANCE WEIGHING NUMBER
27" 2620 9-14 lbs. 62FC-2620-
27" 2630 14-18 lbs. 62FC-2630-
27" 2635 18-21 lbs. 62FC-2635-
27" 2640 21-24 lbs. 62FC-2640-
27" 2645 24-27 lbs. 62FC-2645-
27" 2650 27-30 lbs. 62FC-2650-
28" 2710 6-9 lbs. 62FC-2710-
28" 2720 9-14 lbs. 62FC-2720-
28" 2730 14-18 lbs. 62FC-2730-
28" 27350 18-21 lbs. 62FC-2735-
28" 2740 21-24 lbs. 62FC-2740-
28" 2745 24-27 lbs. 62FC-2745-
28" 2750 27-30 lbs. 62FC-2750-
29" 2810 9-12 lbs. 62FC-2810-
29" 2820 12-16 lbs. 62FC-2820-
29" 2830 16-20 lbs. 62FC-2830-
29" 2835 20-23 lbs. 62FC-2835-
29" 2840 23-27 lbs. 62FC-2840-
29" 2845 27-30 lbs. 62FC-2845-
29" 2850 30-33 lbs. 62FC-2850-
30" 2910 9-12 lbs. 62FC-2910-
30" 2920 12-16 lbs. 62FC-2920-
30" 2930 16-20 lbs. 62FC-2930-
30" 2935 20-23 lbs. 62FC-2935-
30" 2940 23-27 lbs. 62FC-2940-
30" 2945 27-30 lbs. 62FC-2945-
30" 2950 30-33 lbs. 62FC-2950-
31" 3010 9-13 lbs. 62FC-3010-
31" 3020 13-16 lbs. 62FC-3020-
31" 3030 16-20 lbs. 62FC-3030-
31" 3035 20-23 lbs. 62FC-3035-
31" 3040 23-27 lbs. 62FC-3040-
31" 3045 27-30 lbs. 62FC-3045-
31" 3050 30-33 lbs. 62FC-3050-
32" 3110 9-13 lbs. 62FC-3110-
32" 3120 13-16 lbs. 62FC-3120-
32" 3130 16-20 lbs. 62FC-3130-
32" 3135 20-23 lbs. 62FC-3135-
32" 3140 23-27 lbs. 62FC-3140-
32" 3145 27-30 lbs. 62FC-3145-
32" 3150 30-33 lbs. 62FC-3150-
33" 3210 10-14 lbs. 62FC-3210-
33" 3220 14-19 lbs. 62FC-3220-
33" 3230 19-23 lbs. 62FC-3230-
33" 3235 23-27 lbs. 62FC-3235-
33" 3240 27-30 lbs. 62FC-3240-
33" 3245 30-33 lbs. 62FC-3245-
33" 3250 33-35 lbs. 62FC-3250-
34" 3310 10-15 lbs. 62FC-3310-
34" 3320 15-20 lbs. 62FC-3320-
34" 3330 20-24 lbs. 62FC-3330-
34" 3335 24-27 lbs. 62FC-3335-
34" 3340 27-30 lbs. 62FC-3340-
34" 3345 30-33 lbs. 62FC-3345-
34" 3350 33-35 lbs. 62FC-3350-
35" 3410 10-15 lbs. 62FC-3410-
35" 3420 15-20 lbs. 62FC-3420-
35" 3430 20-24 lbs. 62FC-3430-
35" 3435 24-27 lbs. 62FC-3435-
35" 3440 27-30 lbs. 62FC-3440-
35" 3445 30-33 lbs. 62FC-3445-
35" 3350 33-35 lbs. 62FC-3350-
36" 3510 10-15 lbs. 62FC-3510-
36" 3520 15-20 lbs. 62FC-3520-
36" 3530 20-24 lbs. 62FC-3530-
36" 3535 24-27 lbs. 62FC-3535-
36" 3540 27-30 lbs. 62FC-3540-
LENGTH NUMBER FOR OUR
OF METAL STAMPED ON SASH PART
CHANNEL BALANCE WEIGHING NUMBER
36" 3545 30-33 lbs. 62FC-3545-
36" 3550 33-35 lbs. 62FC-3550-
37" 3610 10-15 lbs. 62FC-3610-
37" 3620 15-20 lbs. 62FC-3620-
37" 3630 20-24 lbs. 62FC-3630-
37" 3635 24-27 lbs. 62FC-3635-
37" 3640 27-30 lbs. 62FC-3640-
37" 3645 30-33 lbs. 62FC-3645-
37" 3650 33-35 lbs. 62FC-3650-
38" 3710 10-15 lbs. 62FC-3710-
38" 3720 15-20 lbs. 62FC-3720-
38" 3730 20-24 lbs. 62FC-3730-
38" 3735 24-27 lbs. 62FC-3735-
38" 3740 27-30 lbs. 62FC-3740-
38" 3745 30-33 lbs. 62FC-3745-
38" 3750 33-35 lbs. 62FC-3750-
39" 3810 10-15 lbs. 62FC-3810-
39" 3820 15-20 lbs. 62FC-3820-
39" 3830 20-24 lbs. 62FC-3830-
39" 3835 24-27 lbs. 62FC-3835-
39" 3840 27-30 lbs. 62FC-3840-
39" 3845 30-33 lbs. 62FC-3845-
39" 3850 33-35 lbs. 62FC-3850-
40" 3910 10-15 lbs. 62FC-3910-
40" 3920 15-20 lbs. 62FC-3920-
40" 3930 20-24 lbs. 62FC-3930-
40" 3935 24-27 lbs. 62FC-3935-
40" 3940 27-30 lbs. 62FC-3940-
40" 3945 30-33 lbs. 62FC-3945-
40" 3950 33-35 lbs. 62FC-3950-
41" 4010 10-15 lbs. 62FC-4010-
41" 4020 1520 lbs. 62FC-4020-
41" 4030 20-24 lbs. 62FC-4030-
41" 4035 24-27 lbs. 62FC-4035-
41" 4040 27-30 lbs. 62FC-4040-
41" 4045 30-33 lbs. 62FC-4045-
41" 4050 33-35 lbs. 62FC-4050-
42" 4110 10-15 lbs. 62FC-4110-
42" 4120 15-20 lbs. 62FC-4120-
42" 4130 20-24 lbs. 62FC-4130-
42" 4135 24-27 lbs. 62FC-4135-
42" 4140 27-30 lbs. 62FC-4140-
42" 4145 30-33 lbs. 62FC-4145-
42" 4150 33-35 lbs. 62FC-4150-
43" 4210 10-15 lbs. 62FC-4210-
43" 4220 15-20 lbs. 62FC-2220-
43" 4230 20-24 lbs. 62FC-4230-
43" 4235 24-27 lbs. 62FC-4235-
43" 4240 27-30 lbs. 62FC-4240-
43" 4245 30-33 lbs. 62FC-4245-
43" 4250 33-35 lbs. 62FC-4250-
44" 4310 10-15 lbs. 62FC-4310-
44" 4320 15-20 lbs. 62FC-4320-
44" 4330 20-24 lbs. 62FC-4330-
44" 4335 24-27 lbs. 62FC-4335-
44" 4340 27-30 lbs. 62FC-4340-
44" 4345 30-33 lbs. 62FC-4345-
44" 4350 33-35 lbs. 62FC-4350-
45" 4410 10-15 lbs. 62FC-4410-
45" 4420 15-20 lbs. 62FC-4420-
45" 4430 20-24 lbs. 62FC-4430-
45" 4435 24-27 lbs. 62FC-4435-
45" 4440 27-30 lbs. 62FC-4440-
45" 4445 30-33 lbs. 62FC-4445-
45" 4450 33-35 lbs. 62FC-4450-
46" 4510 10-15 lbs. 62FC-4510-
46" 4520 15-20 lbs. 62FC-4520-
46" 4530 20-24 lbs. 62FC-4530-
62FC SERIES1/2" X 1/2" TILT CHANNEL BALANCE
For Balances Larger than Sizes Shown and Balances Stamped With Additional Numbers that Indicate Special
Sash Weights. Please Consult Your Account Manager.
Contact Account Manager For Pricing
60-518
-1
-5
End Brackets
Add Number
to part
900-18354
Return to Table of Contents
©2003, SBI
FAX 610-534-320224
62P SERIES 1/2" CHANNEL BALANCE (OLD STYLE PEACHTREE)
ACTUALLY 5/8" BUT CONSIDERED 1/2" IN THE TRADE
LENGTH NUMBER OUR
OF METAL STAMPED ON PART
CHANNEL BALANCE NUMBER
14-1/4" 2436, 2436-1 or 13-1/4-4 62P-2436
16-1/4" 2440, 2440-1 or 15-1/4-4 62P-2440
20-1/4" 2448 62P-2448
23-1/4" 2454, 2454-1 or 22-1/4-3 62P-2454
23-1/4" 2454E, 2454-2 or 22-1/4-3 62P-2454E
26-1/4" 2460, 2460-1 or 24-1/4-3 62P-2460
29-1/4" 2466 62P-2466
29-1/4" 2466E 62P-2466E
32-1/4" 2472, 2472-1 or 31-1/4-3 62P-2472
32-1/4" 2472E 62P-2472E
14-1/4" 3036, 3036-1 or 13-1/4-4 62P-3036
16-1/4" 3040, 3040-1 or 15-1/4-4 62P-3040
20-1/4" 3048, 3048-1 or 19-1/4-4 62P-3048
23-1/4" 3054, 3054-1 or 22-1/4-3 62P-3054
26-1/4" 3060, 3060-1 or25-1/4-3 62P-3060
26-1/4" 3060E 62P-3060E
29-1/4" 3066 62P-3066
32-1/4" 3072, 3072-1 or 31-1/4-4 62P-3072
14-1/4" 3636, 3636-1 or13-1/4-5 62P-3636
14-1/4" 3636T 62P-3636T
16-1/4" 3640, 3640-1 or15-1/4-5 62P-3640
20-1/4" 3648, 3648-1 or 19-1/4-4 62P-3648
23-1/4" 3654, 3654-1 or 22-1/4-4 62P-3654
26-1/4" 3660, 3660-1 or 25-1/4-4 62P-3660
29-1/4" 3666 62P-3666
29-1/4" 3666E 62P-3666E
32-1/4" 3672, 3672-1 or 31-1/4-4 62P-3672
14-1/4" 4236, 4236-1 or13-1/4-5 62P-4236
14-1/4" 4236T 62P-4236T
16-1/4" 4240, 4240-1 or 15-1/4-6 62P-4240
16-1/4" 4240E, 4240-1 or 15-1/4-6 62P-4240E
16-1/4" 4240T, 4240-2 or 15-1/4-6 62P-4240T
20-1/4" 4248, or 4248-1 or 19-1/4-9 62P-4248
20-1/4" 4248E, 4248-2 or 19-1/4-9 62P-4248E
20-1/4" 4248T, 4248-3 or 19-1/4-9 62P-4248T
23-1/4" 4254, 4254-1 or 22-1/4-4 62P-4254
23-1/4" 4254E, 4254-2 or 22-1/4-4 62P-4254E
23-1/4" 4254T, 4254-3 or 22-1/4-9 62P-4254T
26-1/4" 4260, 4260-1 or 25-1/4-4 62P-4260
26-1/4" 4260E, 4260-2 or 25-1/4-5 62P-4260E
26-1/4" 4260T, 4260-3 or 25-1/4-5 62P-4260T
29-1/4" 4266 62P-4266
29-1/4" 4266E 62P-4266E
29-1/4" 4266T 62P-4266T
32-1/4" 4272-1 or 31-1/4-5 62P-4272
32-1/4" 4272-2 or 31-1/4-6 62P-4272E
32-1/4" 4272-3 or 31-1/4-9 62P-4272T
Return to Table of Contents
������������������������
���
���

with .072 dacron
cord.
Ordering Information
1) Measure channel length.
2) Check number stamped on balance.
3) Determine the clip to be attached to balance.
4) Customer must determine how much cord hangs down from the balance when
the window is closed. If more cord than the standard lengths shown is required,
specify number of extra inches required when ordering. If additional cord is
required, add plus sign (+) followed by number of extra inches needed. e.g. if
General Information
1) Balances are supplied with either one or two springs. If the number
stamped on your balance is followed by the letter "D" it denotes a double
spring.
LENGTH NUMBER OUR WEIGHT  RANGE
OF METAL STAMPED ON PART (2 BALANCES)
CHANNEL BALANCE NUMBER
13-1/4" 112 62V-112 Standard extended cord length from balance 20" 4 to 10 lbs.
13-1/4" 112 62V-112+ (Specify extra inches of cord required)
13-1/4" 112-D 62V-112D Standard extended cord length from balance 20" 10 to 18 lbs.
13-1/4" 112-D 62V-112D+ (Specify extra inches of cord required)
16-1/4" 122 62V-122 Standard extended cord length from balance 25" 6 to 12 lbs.
16-1/4" 122 62V-122+ (Specify extra inches of cord required)
16-1/4" 122-D 62V-122D Standard extended cord length from balance 25" 12 to 22 lbs.
16-1/4" 122-D 62V-122D+ (Specify extra inches of cord required)
19-3/4" 153 62V-153 Standard extended cord length from balance 30" 8 to 16 lbs.
19-3/4" 153 62V-153+ (Specify extra inches of cord required)
19-3/4" 153-D 62V-153D Standard extended cord length from balance 30" 16 to 28 lbs.
19-3/4" 153-D 62V-153D+ (Specify extra inches of cord required)
23-3/4" 163 62V-163 Standard extended cord length from balance 36" 10 to 18 lbs.
23-3/4" 163 62V-163+ (Specify extra inches of cord required)
23-3/4" 163-D 62V-163D Standard extended cord length from balance 36" 18 to 32 lbs.
23-3/4" 163-D 62V-163D+ (Specify extra inches of cord required)
28-1/4" 183 62V-183 Standard extended cord length from balance 40" 10 to 16 lbs.
28-1/4" 183 62V-183+ (Specify extra inches of cord required)
28-1/4" 183-D 62V-183D Standard extended cord length from balance 40" 16 to 34 lbs.
28-1/4" 183-D 62V-183D+ (Specify extra inches of cord required)
ordering a 153-D balance with our 900-17773 clip attached and a 40" of
cord is required. If ordering with our 900-17773 attached, add -6 after our
part number. Example: 62-153D+10-6

15-1/4" 122DS 62W-122DS+ (Specify extra inches of cord length) 15-18 lbs.
19-1/4" 151 62W-151 Standard Cord 33" with standard clip attached 5-9 lbs.
19-1/4" 151 62W-151+ (Specify extra inches of cord length) 5-9 lbs.
19-1/4" 152 62W-152 Standard Cord 33" with standard clip attached 9-13 lbs.
19-1/4" 152 62W-152+ (Specify extra inches of cord length) 9-13 lbs.
19-1/4" 153 62W-153 Standard Cord 33" with standard clip attached 13-16 lbs.
19-1/4" 153 62W-153+ (Specify extra inches of cord length) 13-16 lbs.
19-1/4" 153HD 62W-153HD Standard Cord 30" with standard clip attached 16-18 lbs.
19-1/4" 153HD 62W-153HD+ (Specify extra inches of cord length) 16-18 lbs.
23-1/4" 162 62W-162 Standard Cord 36" with standard clip attached 9-14 lbs.
23-1/4" 162 62W-162+ (Specify extra inches of cord length) 9-14 lbs.
23-1/4" 163 62W-163 Standard Cord 36" with standard clip attached 13-16 lbs.
23-1/4" 163 62W-163+ (Specify extra inches of cord length) 13-16 lbs.
23-1/4" 163HD 62W-163HD Standard Cord 36" with standard clip attached 15-17 lbs.
23-1/4" 163HD 62W-163HD+ (Specify extra inches of cord length) 15-17 lbs.
25" 24DS 62W-24DS Standard Cord 36" with standard clip attached 34 lbs.
25" 24DS 62W-24DS+ (Specify extra inches of cord length) 34 lbs.
27-1/4" 183 62W-183 Standard Cord 40" with standard clip attached 17-20 lbs.
27-1/4" 183 62W-183+ (Specify extra inches of cord length) 17-20 lbs.
27-1/4" 183HD 62W-183 Standard Cord 36" with standard clip attached 24-27 lbs.
27-1/4" 183HD 62W-183+ (Specify extra inches of cord length) 24-27 lbs.
29" 28DS 62W-28DS Standard Cord 36" with standard clip attached 27-30 lbs.
29" 28DS 62W-28DS+ (Specify extra inches of cord length) 27-30 lbs.
31" 30DS 62W-30DS Standard Cord 36" with standard clip attached 27-30 lbs.
31" 30DS 62W-30DS+ (Specify extra inches of cord length) 27-30 lbs.
34" 33DS 62W-33DS Standard Cord 38" with standard clip attached 27-30 lbs.
34" 33DS 62W-33DS+ (Specify extra inches of cord length) 27-30 lbs.
36" 35DS 62W-35DS Standard Cord 36" with standard clip attached 27-30 lbs.
36" 35DS 62W-35DS+ (Specify extra inches of cord length) 27-30 lbs.
Example Ordering Chart
Channel Number Part Extra Cord End Complete
Length Stamped Number (In Inches) Attached Part Number
15-1/4" 122 62W-122 10" -5 62W-122+10-5
19-1/4" 152 62W-152 -- -1 62W-152-1
rev. 8/5/04
Return to Table of Contents